
Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total VillesDoss. Cat. S. Ecarts Préced/1ier

VIN'SCENE en Bourbonnais SCRATCH - INDIVIDUELS
Sexe Cat.

28 Septembre 2014

1 SE M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES1 1 2:46:51  2AMIOT Antoine
2 V2 M 63 CHAMALIERES 2 1 0:03:40  0:03:40 2:50:31 63 - CHAMALIERES  1MONCIAUX Jean Pierre
3 V1 M RC VICHY 3 1 0:11:40  0:15:20 3:02:11 03 - CUSSET 68BRUNET Xavier
4 SE M 63 BEAUMONT 4 2 0:08:50  0:24:10 3:11:01 63 - BEAUMONT 27DEROCHES Denis
5 V1 M AO NIVERNAISE 5 2 0:00:20  0:24:30 3:11:21 58 - CHALLUY 80DUVERGER Yann
6 V2 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES6 2 0:01:19  0:25:49 3:12:40 03 - YZEURE 50DARANJO Jean Pierre
7 V1 M RC VICHY 7 3 0:01:55  0:27:44 3:14:35 63 - EFFIAT 16GARDENT Thierry
8 V1 M 03 BIOZAT 8 4 0:14:23  0:42:07 3:28:58 03 - BIOZAT 62HEBRARD David
9 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES9 5 0:00:43  0:42:50 3:29:41 03 - ST AUBIN LE MON 60MAURIN Eric

FONTENAY Karine  23 SE F  3:31:54 03 - VICHY 03 VICHY 1 1 10  0:02:13  0:45:03
11 SE M 03 ST POURCAIN SUR SIOULE 10 3 0:00:48  0:45:51 3:32:42 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 61BAZIZ Karim
12 V2 M 03 MONETAY SUR ALLIER 11 3 0:01:31  0:47:22 3:34:13 03 - MONETAY SUR ALL 17ROUX Thierry
13 SE M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES12 4 0:00:28  0:47:50 3:34:41 03 - TREVOL 79LACHEMI Loic

BOUDOT Anne  35 V1 F  3:36:04 03 - BESSON EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES2 1 14  0:01:23  0:49:13
15 V3 M 03 NERIS LES BAINS 13 1 0:00:53  0:50:06 3:36:57 03 - NERIS LES BAINS 39FLOURET Michel
16 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES14 6 0:04:04  0:54:10 3:41:01 03 - MOULINS 74DAGOIS Eric
17 V1 M TRI MAY 15 7 0:02:18  0:56:28 3:43:19 63 - COUDES  7RENAUD David
18 SE M LES FOURMIS 16 5 0:00:27  0:56:55 3:43:46 71 - BOURBON LANCY 71DECREAU Frederic
19 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 17 8 0:02:10  0:59:05 3:45:56 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 59ANTIGA Fabrice
20 V1 M TRI MAY 18 9 0:01:27  1:00:32 3:47:23 03 - YGRANDE 38RASTOILE Olivier
21 V2 M COUREURS DES VIGNES 19 4 0:01:44  1:02:16 3:49:07 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 82KREWCUN Michel
22 V2 M FOULEES MEZELOISES 20 5 0:00:01  1:02:17 3:49:08 63 - MEZEL 84KREWCUN Philippe
23 V1 M 03 NEUILLY LE REAL 21 10 0:00:51  1:03:08 3:49:59 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL 12BOYER Ludovic
24 V1 M AC TREVOL 22 11 0:05:39  1:08:47 3:55:38 03 - GENNETINES 25PASQUET Frederic
25 V1 M 03 YZEURE 23 12 0:01:44  1:10:31 3:57:22 03 - YZEURE 41FORESTIER David
26 SE M WAVIN FRANCE 24 6 0:00:31  1:11:02 3:57:53 03 - VICHY 49ROLAND Baptiste
27 V1 M 03 SEUILLET 25 13 0:01:53  1:12:55 3:59:46 03 - SEUILLET 19LEFEVRE Stephane
28 V1 M 42 MONTBRISON 26 14 0:00:21  1:13:16 4:00:07 42 - MONTBRISON 75PERROT Jean Michel
29 SE M 03 ETROUSSAT 27 7 0:01:42  1:14:58 4:01:49 03 - ETROUSSAT  6GUTIERREZ Santiana
30 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 28 15 0:00:21  1:15:19 4:02:10 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 58TREMEAU Olivier

MANTIN Anne Marie  54 V2 F  4:03:28 58 - CHANTENAY ST IM USSP COURSE ET NATURE 3 1 31  0:01:18  1:16:37
32 V2 M 03 MOULINS 29 6 0:01:53  1:18:30 4:05:21 03 - MOULINS 52DA COSTA Bernard
33 V1 M 03 MOULINS 30 16 0:00:01  1:18:31 4:05:22 03 - MOULINS 72LINVAL Philippe
34 V1 M USM OLIVET 31 17 0:01:34  1:20:05 4:06:56 45 - FAY AUX LOGES 22COELHO Daniel
35 SE M 03 MOULINS 32 8 0:04:51  1:24:56 4:11:47 03 - MOULINS 24LEVET Stephane
36 V1 M 63 COURNON D AUVERGNE 33 18 0:00:29  1:25:25 4:12:16 63 - COURNON D AUVER 45BENOIT Tony
37 SE M 63 COURNON D AUVERGNE 34 9 0:00:01  1:25:26 4:12:17 63 - COURNON D AUVER 46RAY Elies
38 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 35 19 0:00:43  1:26:09 4:13:00 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 56TEISSEDRE Christian

LENOIR Murielle  44 V1 F  4:15:07 03 - YZEURE EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES4 2 39  0:02:07  1:28:16
40 V1 M 91 RIS ORANGIS 36 20 0:01:24  1:29:40 4:16:31 91 - RIS ORANGIS 15FLANT Raphael
41 SE M 03 YZEURE 37 10 0:00:41  1:30:21 4:17:12 03 - YZEURE 29LEBIGUE Tristan

VITIELLO Valerie  55 SE F  4:17:25 58 - DORNES EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES5 2 42  0:00:13  1:30:34
REGNIER Corinne  40 V2 F  4:17:49 58 - URZY 58 URZY 6 2 43  0:00:24  1:30:58

44 SE M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 38 11 0:01:07  1:32:05 4:18:56 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A 32RICHET Gerald
45 V1 M 69 VILLEURBANNE 39 21 0:01:13  1:33:18 4:20:09 69 - VILLEURBANNE 20DEROCH Sylvain
46 SE M 69 VERNAISON 40 12 0:00:47  1:34:05 4:20:56 69 - VERNAISON 21CASTELLS Nicolas
47 SE M 03 YZEURE 41 13 0:00:10  1:34:15 4:21:06 03 - YZEURE 66CHAMIGNON Nicolas
48 V2 M HOPITAL DE MOULINS 42 7 0:03:16  1:37:31 4:24:22 03 - AVERMES 73VOYER Jean Francois
49 V1 M 03 VICHY 43 22 0:00:56  1:38:27 4:25:18 03 - VICHY 34DESMON Jean Michel
50 SE M 03 TREVOL 44 14 0:01:42  1:40:09 4:27:00 03 - TREVOL 31VENIANT Romuald
51 V2 M 03 NAVES 45 8 0:00:26  1:40:35 4:27:26 03 - NAVES 78MOSNIER Bernard
52 SE M 01 BOURG EN BRESSE 46 15 0:02:32  1:43:07 4:29:58 01 - BOURG EN BRESSE 11FIESCHI Jean Marc
53 SE M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 47 16 0:00:24  1:43:31 4:30:22 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 76MAUPIN Mickael
54 V1 M 03 MONTLUCON 48 23 0:00:20  1:43:51 4:30:42 03 - MONTLUCON 37CAUDAL Yann
55 SE M 58 DORNES 49 17 0:04:32  1:48:23 4:35:14 58 - DORNES 53AUBARD Nicolas
56 V1 M 03 MOULINS 50 24 0:00:14  1:48:37 4:35:28 03 - MOULINS 13TERRANOVA Philippe
57 V1 M 03 BROUT VERNET 51 25 0:00:12  1:48:49 4:35:40 03 - BROUT VERNET 65BARBECOT Laurent
58 V1 M 03 MONTLUCON 52 26 0:00:03  1:48:52 4:35:43 03 - MONTLUCON 69CHABIN Sebastien
59 V1 M 89 EGRISELLES LE BOCAGE 53 27 0:02:05  1:50:57 4:37:48 89 - EGRISELLES LE B  4MARTIN FABRICE
60 V2 M NORD 54 9 0:01:27  1:52:24 4:39:15 58 - URZY 83NICOLAS Alain
61 V1 M LIMAGNE ATHLE ENDURANCE 55 28 0:01:50  1:54:14 4:41:05 63 - ENTRAIGUES 33DESMET Patrick
62 V3 M 03 YZEURE 56 2 0:07:08  2:01:22 4:48:13 03 - YZEURE 42GROSSELIN Janick

BOURDON Marie   5 SE F  4:49:37 71 - PARAY LE MONIAL UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS 7 3 63  0:01:24  2:02:46
64 V1 M UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS 57 29 0:00:01  2:02:47 4:49:38 71 - MONTCEAUX L ETO 10FUYET Philippe
65 SE M 03 VICHY 58 18 0:01:28  2:04:15 4:51:06 03 - VICHY 36FOUGEROUSE Thomas
66 SE M 03 VICHY 59 19 0:01:33  2:05:48 4:52:39 03 - VICHY 63HUET Jerome
67 SE M 03 MOULINS 60 20 0:04:34  2:10:22 4:57:13 03 - MOULINS 64BAUDRAND David
68 V2 M TRI MAY 61 10 0:01:17  2:11:39 4:58:30 03 - MOULINS  9CAPRON Matthieu
69 V2 M 13IEME BSMAT 62 11 0:08:26  2:20:05 5:06:56 03 - BESSAY SUR ALLI 28JOUANET Pascal
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BOURDIER Brigitte  18 V2 F  5:07:04 03 - LURCY LEVIS EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES8 3 70  0:00:08  2:20:13
71 V1 M 03 YZEURE 63 30 0:00:54  2:21:07 5:07:58 03 - YZEURE 48GODIGNON Herve

MINARD Anne Laure  51 SE F  5:10:44 03 - COULANDON 03 COULANDON 9 4 72  0:02:46  2:23:53
73 V1 M 03 CREUZIER LE VIEUX 64 31 0:06:48  2:30:41 5:17:32 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 47COUTY Frederic
74 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES65 32 0:06:07  2:36:48 5:23:39 03 - AVERMES 77RIOUX Benoit
75 V2 M 03 YZEURE 66 12 0:13:57  2:50:45 5:37:36 03 - YZEURE 81MERGUI Gerard
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